

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 470 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SECRETARY GEN.FAMILY PLANNING ASSN.&ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
MUKESH SRIVASTAVA Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 472 of 2008
Civil Appeal NO. 473 of 2008
Civil Appeal NO. 474 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 475 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 476 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 477 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 478 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 479 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Sarbajit Dutta,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both sides granted last opportunity for filing their
respective statement of case.
List the matters on 28.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar