

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 1 and 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 470 OF 2008

SECRETARY GEN.FAMILY PLANNING ASSN.&ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUKESH SRIVASTAVA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

WITH IA No. 1 and 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 472 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA No. 1 and 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 473 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA no. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 474 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA no. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 475 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA No 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 476 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA No. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 477 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA No. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 478 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

IA No. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 479 of 2008

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

Date: 11/03/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER